
2016 IAR Director Election:
Official  Board  Rankings  and  Percentiles

MIBOR REALTOR® Association
Greater Northwest Indiana Association of REALTORS®

Upstate Alliance of REALTORS®

Southwest Indiana Association of REALTORS®

Southern Indiana REALTORS® Association
Greater South Bend - Mishawaka Association of REALTORS®

Lafayette Regional Association of REALTORS®

REALTOR® Association of Central Indiana
Bloomington Board of REALTORS®

Indiana Commercial Board of REALTORS®

Elkhart County Board of REALTORS®

Terre Haute Area Association of REALTORS®

Mid-Eastern Indiana Association of REALTORS®

Southeastern Indiana Board of REALTORS®

LaPorte County Association of REALTORS®

Northeastern Indiana Association of REALTORS®

Crossroads Association of REALTORS®

Kosciusko Board of REALTORS®

Richmond Association of REALTORS®

North Central Indiana Association of REALTORS®

Putnam County Board of REALTORS®

Bedford Board of REALTORS®

White County Association of REALTORS®

Jefferson County Board of REALTORS®

Jackson County Board of REALTORS®

East Central Indiana Board of REALTORS®

Washington County Board of REALTORS®

3965
3895
3880
3875
4020
3900
3950
3940
3830
3920
3870
4030
3980
4015
3955
3995
3855
3945
4010
3990
4000
3825
4045
3930
3925
3865
4040

Board 
CodeRegion      Board/Association Percentile 

Rank

SE
AT

 1
:

 U
pp

er
 2

5t
h 

Pe
rc

en
til

e 
SE

AT
 1

: 
Lo

w
er

 7
5t

h 
Pe

rc
en

til
e 

Total Number of Boards:  27

320 NORTH MERIDIAN STREET, STE 428, INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204
TOLL-FREE 800.284.0084 -- WWW.INDIANAREALTORS.COM

REALTOR® is a registered mark which identifies a professional in real estate who subscribes to a strict code of 
ethics as a member of the National Association of REALTORS®

Updated July 29, 2016

100.0%
96.1%
92.3%
88.4%
84.6%
80.7%
76.9%
73.0%
69.2%
65.3%
61.5%
57.6%
53.8%
50.0%
46.1%
42.3%
38.4%
34.6%
30.7%
26.9%
23.0%
19.2%
15.3%
11.5%
7.6%
3.8%
0.0%

4
1
3
5
6
1
2
2
5

1
5
2
6
1
3
6
1
3
1
5
5
2
6
6
6
6


