

2016 IAR Director Election: Official Board Rankings and Percentiles

	Region	Board Code	Board/Association	Percentile Rank
SEAT 1: Upper 25th Percentile	4	3965	MIBOR REALTOR® Association	100.0%
	1	3895	Greater Northwest Indiana Association of REALTORS®	96.1%
	3	3880	Upstate Alliance of REALTORS®	92.3%
	5	3875	Southwest Indiana Association of REALTORS®	88.4%
	6	4020	Southern Indiana REALTORS® Association	84.6%
	1	3900	Greater South Bend - Mishawaka Association of REALTORS®	80.7%
	2	3950	Lafayette Regional Association of REALTORS®	76.9%
SEAT 1: Lower 75th Percentile	2	3940	REALTOR® Association of Central Indiana	73.0%
	5	3830	Bloomington Board of REALTORS®	69.2%
		3920	Indiana Commercial Board of REALTORS®	65.3%
	1	3870	Elkhart County Board of REALTORS®	61.5%
	5	4030	Terre Haute Area Association of REALTORS®	57.6%
	2	3980	Mid-Eastern Indiana Association of REALTORS®	53.8%
	6	4015	Southeastern Indiana Board of REALTORS®	50.0%
	1	3955	LaPorte County Association of REALTORS®	46.1%
	3	3995	Northeastern Indiana Association of REALTORS®	42.3%
	6	3855	Crossroads Association of REALTORS®	38.4%
	1	3945	Kosciusko Board of REALTORS®	34.6%
	3	4010	Richmond Association of REALTORS®	30.7%
	1	3990	North Central Indiana Association of REALTORS®	26.9%
	5	4000	Putnam County Board of REALTORS®	23.0%
	5	3825	Bedford Board of REALTORS®	19.2%
	2	4045	White County Association of REALTORS®	15.3%
	6	3930	Jefferson County Board of REALTORS®	11.5%
	6	3925	Jackson County Board of REALTORS®	7.6%
	6	3865	East Central Indiana Board of REALTORS®	3.8%
	6	4040	Washington County Board of REALTORS®	0.0%

Total Number of Boards: 27

320 NORTH MERIDIAN STREET, STE 428, INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204 TOLL-FREE 800.284.0084 -- WWW.INDIANAREALTORS.COM

